

FIR No. 16/2019
PS Spl. Cell
State Vs Sajid Ali & Ors

04.10.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. R K Satyarthi, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

All accused are produced from JC.

Sh Sarfaraz Asif, Ld. Counsel for accused Sajid Ali, Shakir
and Rashid.

Sh. R K Gir, Ld. Counsel for accused Ansar Khan.

IO not present. Put up for purposed fixed 19.10.2019.

(Asstt. Ahlmad)
04.10.2019